Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.
124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010
Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com
Item #SPE38072T60, Everlast Astra Series 380mm
Dia 72-Tooth 60mm Bore 3.2mm Plate 4.4mm Kerf
Panel Saw (Metric Diameter MICRO-5 Tip)
$257.44
Thank you for shopping with us!
For use on various models of vertical and horizontal panel saw
machines. MICRO-5 extra hard micro grain tips used on all panel
saw blades.
SPECIFICATIONS
Manufacturer Everlast
Diameter 380 mm
Bore 60 mm
Grind TCG
Kerf 0.173 in (4.4 mm)
Pinholes As required
Plate 0.125 in (3.2 mm)
Teeth 72
Hook Angle 13 deg